Hobbayne Primary School: Weekly Attendance & Punctuality

Attendance

School Target 97.02%

Class
Reception
Orange
Yellow
Lime

Key Stage 1
Blue

Red
Indigo
Green
Pink
Violet
Key Stage 2
Purple
Peach
Amber
Turquoise
Brown
Ruby
Gold
Bronze
Aqua
Burgundy
Silver
Platinum

For any attendance or punctuality concerns please ring the office or see Sue Hyde

16" — 20" July 2018

Attendance

97.3%
98.7%
96.2%

88.0%
94.7%
91.7%
93.7%
92.7%
96.6%

94.3%
97.7%
95.7%
97.6%
92.0%
98.7%
90.7%
94.3%
98.0%
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85.8%
86.8%

w/c: 16™ July 2018

Whole school attendance

this week 93.8%

Reception
Attendance Winners:
Yellow class

Punctuality Winners:
Yellow class

Key Stage 1

Attendance Winners:
Violet class

Punctuality Winners:
Blue class

Key Stage 2

Attendance Winners:
Peach class

Punctuality Winners:
Purple & Aqua class

Punctuality

Class Target 0 Lates

Class
Reception
Orange
Yellow
Lime

Key Stage 1
Blue

Red
Indigo
Green
Pink
Violet
Key Stage 2
Purple
Peach
Amber
Turquoise
Brown
Ruby
Gold
Bronze
Aqua
Burgundy
Silver
Platinum

Number of
lates
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