Hobbayne Primary School: Weekly Attendance & Punctuality

Attendance School Target 97.02%		w/c: 16 th July 2018 Whole school attendance	Punctuality Class Target 0 Lates	
		this week 93.8%		
				Number of
Class	Attendance		Class	lates
Reception		Reception	Reception	
Orange	97.3%	Attendance Winners:	Orange	5
Yellow	98.7%	Yellow class	Yellow	1
Lime	96.2%		Lime	2
Key Stage 1		Punctuality Winners:	Key Stage 1	
Blue	88.0%	Yellow class	Blue	0
Red	94.7%		Red	4
Indigo	91.7%	Key Stage 1	Indigo	5
Green	93.7%		Green	6
Pink	92.7%	Attendance Winners:	Pink	3
Violet	96.6%	Violet class	Violet	1
Key Stage 2			Key Stage 2	
Purple	94.3%	Punctuality Winners:	Purple	1
Peach	97.7%	Blue class	Peach	5
Amber	95.7%		Amber	5
Turquoise	97.6%	Key Stage 2	Turquoise	3
Brown	92.0%		Brown	3
Ruby	98.7%	Attendance Winners:	Ruby	6
Gold	90.7%	Peach class	Gold	8
Bronze	94.3%		Bronze	7
Aqua	98.0%	Punctuality Winners:	Aqua	1
Burgundy	88.3%	Purple & Aqua class	Burgundy	7
Silver	85.8%		Silver	4
Platinum	86.8%		Platinum	4

For any attendance or punctuality concerns please ring the office or see Sue Hyde